Cutting Tool Solutions
Turbo Endurance is a high quality, fully CNC ground
M2-AL cutter with an innovative coating, designed to
provide extensive tool life. It is also equipped to drill
through a wide range of challenging materials.
Manufactured from M2-AL material and finished with a toughened coating
Turbo Endurance is designed to triple the tool life of a standard HSS Cutter.
The benefits of Turbo Endurance
cutting edge coating technology:
•  Greater protection from heat build and surface softening.
•  Unrivalled performance – less production down time.
• Ability to drill dry when required.
• Low cost per hole ratio.
Cutter Dia Ø
1” D.O.C.
Part No.
2” D.O.C.
Part No.
12 mm JEIECS12 JEIECL12
13 mm JEIECS13 JEIECL13
14 mm JEIECS14 JEIECL14
15 mm JEIECS15 JEIECL15
16 mm JEIECS16 JEIECL16
17 mm JEIECS17 JEIECL17
18 mm JEIECS18 JEIECL18
19 mm JEIECS19 JEIECL19
20 mm JEIECS20 JEIECL20
21 mm JEIECS21 JEIECL21
22 mm JEIECS22 JEIECL22
23 mm JEIECS23 JEIECL23
24 mm JEIECS24 JEIECL24
25 mm JEIECS25 JEIECL25
26 mm JEIECS26 JEIECL26
27 mm JEIECS27 JEIECL27
28 mm JEIECS28 JEIECL28
29 mm JEIECS29 JEIECL29
30 mm JEIECS30 JEIECL30
31 mm JEIECS31 JEIECL31
32 mm JEIECS32 JEIECL32
33 mm JEIECS33 JEIECL33
34 mm JEIECS34 JEIECL34
35 mm JEIECS35 JEIECL35
36 mm JEIECS36 JEIECL36
37 mm JEIECS37 JEIECL37
38 mm JEIECS38 JEIECL38
39 mm JEIECS39 JEIECL39
40 mm JEIECS40 JEIECL40
41 mm JEIECS41 JEIECL41
42 mm JEIECS42 JEIECL42
43 mm JEIECS43 JEIECL43
44 mm JEIECS44 JEIECL44
45 mm JEIECS45 JEIECL45
46 mm JEIECS46 JEIECL46
47 mm JEIECS47 JEIECL47
48 mm JEIECS48 JEIECL48
49 mm JEIECS49 JEIECL49
50 mm JEIECS50 JEIECL50
51 mm JEIECS51 JEIECL51
52 mm JEIECS52 JEIECL52
53 mm JEIECS53 JEIECL53
54 mm JEIECS54 JEIECL54
55 mm JEIECS55 JEIECL55
56 mm JEIECS56 JEIECL56
57 mm JEIECS57 JEIECL57
58 mm JEIECS58 JEIECL58
59 mm JEIECS59 JEIECL59
60 mm JEIECS60 JEIECL60
61 mm JEIECS61 JEIECL61
62 mm JEIECS62 JEIECL62
63 mm JEIECS63 JEIECL63
64 mm JEIECS64 JEIECL64
65 mm JEIECS65 JEIECL65
CUTTER TYPE M2-AL Coated (HSS)
SIZE RANGE 12 mm – 65 mmØ
CUTTING DEPTHS 1”, 2”
MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH <1000RM (N/ mm²)
IDEAL FOR
Mild, aluminium and structural steel
with extended tool life
Part Numbers
12 mm – 65 mm Ø
19 mm shank
Can’t see the size you require?
JEI’s team can manufacture to
your specific requirements
Contact your distributor for details
Dual cutting tooth technology Multiple cutting lengths available
1
2
Cutter Diameter Range Use Pilot Part No Use Pilot Part No
12–65 mm JEIPILOT1 JEIPILOT2
Pilot Pins